
JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL SENCHA 

ジャヌ東京  オリジナル煎茶

T,. BLEND GYOKU

玉

T,. BLEND BAI

焙

JAPANESE TEA FROM “SABOE”

1,800

1,800

1,800

FEEL RELAXED

フィール リラックス

PEACH GARDEN

ピーチ ガーデン

CHAMOMILE

カモミール

MORGENSONNE

モルゲンソネ

IRISH WHISKEY -CREAM

アイリッシュウィスキークリーム

SEASONAL TEA

シーズナル ティー

FLAVOURED TEA FROM “RONNEFELDT”

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

MINERAL  WATER

FUJI MINERAL STILL WATER

富士 ミネラル スティルウォーター

FUJI MINERAL SPARKLING WATER

富士 ミネラル スパークリングウォーター

PERRIER

ペリエ

780ML

1,6 00

700ML

1,900

750ML

1,900

COCA - COLA / COCA - COLA ZERO

コカ・コーラ  / コカ・コーラ ゼロ

GINGER ALE

ジンジャー エール

ORANGE JUICE / GRAPEFRUIT JUICE / APPLE JUICE

オレンジジュース / グレープフルーツジュース /リンゴジュース

1,200

1,200

1,200

SOFT DRINK

360ML

1,000

300ML

1,300

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15% と消費税 10% が含まれております。



JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE

ジャヌ  ラウンジ ＆ ガーデンテラス

COFFEE BLENDED BY “TAKA ISHITANI”

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL BLEND COFFEE

ジャヌ東京 オリジナルブレンドコーヒー

COLD BREWED ICED COFFEE

コールドブリュー アイスコーヒー

ESPRESSO

エスプレッソ

CAFFÈ LATTE

カフェ ラテ

CAPPUCCINO

カプチーノ

SEASONAL LATTE

シーズナル  ラテ

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

コーヒーはデカフェのご用意もございます

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

BLACK TEA FROM “OKINAWA TEA FACTORY”

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL BLEND TEA

ジャヌ東京 オリジナルブレンドティー

EARL GREY

アールグレイ

PREMIUM CHAI

プレミアムチャイ

BLACK PEPPER BLEND

ブラックペッパーブレンド

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Our coffee and tea are green certified and come from Fairtrade partnerships.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15％と消費税10％が含まれております。
コーヒーや紅茶は、環境に配慮した認証を受けたもので、フェアトレードの提携生産者から調達しております。

(VG) Vegan (V) Vegetarian (D) Dairy (N) Nuts (G) Gluten

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables –  is informed by our commitment t o sustainability.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15 ％と消費税10 ％が含まれております。
アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点などがございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。

私たちは、魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜を含む食材やサプライヤーの選定において、サステナビリティへの取り組みを重視しています。

SAVOURIES

FRENCH FRIES, WASABI CREAM SAUCE (V/D)   

フレンチフライ 山葵クリームソース

VEGAN NACHOS, SOY MEAT & BEANS  (VG/G)

ヴィーガンナチョス 大豆ミートとビーンズ

SPAGHETTI, TOMATO, BASIL (VG/G)   

スパゲッティ トマト バジル

RIGATONI, BEEF & PORK BOLOGNESE (D/G)  

リガトーニ 牛肉と豚肉のボロネーゼ

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH, FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN BREAST, ICEBERG LETTUCE, BACON

EGG, TOMATO, COLBY JACK CHEESE  (D/G)

クラブハウスサンドイッチ フレンチフライ

鶏の胸肉 アイスバーグレタス ベーコン

卵 トマト コルビージャックチーズ

JANU BURGER, FRENCH FRIES  

BEEF PATTY, TOKYO X BACON, AWAJI ONION SLICES

TOMATO, AVOCADO, CHEDDAR  CHEESE, BARBEQUE SAUCE ( D/G)

ジャヌバーガー フレンチフライ

ビーフパテ TOKYO X ベーコン 淡路島玉葱スライス  

トマト アボカド チェダーチーズ バーベキューソース

FISH & CHIPS (D/G)

フィッシュ ＆ チップス  

PORK CUTLET SANDWICH, FRENCH FRIES (D/G)

カツサンド フレンチフライ

SHRIMP WONTON SOUPLESS NOODLES (D/N/G)

海老風味の汁なしそば

SOY MEAT FRITTER, CAPONATA (VG) 

大豆ミートのフリットとカポナータ

ARTISAN CHEESE SELECTION (V/D/G)

チーズセレクション

1,500

3,200

2,800

3,200

3,800

5,200

2,400

3,500

3,000

2,500

4,600



JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE

ジャヌ  ラウンジ ＆ ガーデンテラス

CHAMPAGNE
GLASS

3,900

5 ,5 00

4,600

BOTTLE

21,800

31,000

26,000

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND 

LE HAUT MEDOC D’ISSAN, FRANCE

カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン ブレンド

ル オー メドック ディッサン  フランス

ZINFANDEL, FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA WINERY

DIRECTOR’S CUT, CALIFORNIA, U.S.A. 

ジンファンデル フランシス フォード コッポラ ワイナリー  

ディレクターズ カット カリフォルニア アメリカ

PINOT NOIR, DAVID DUBAND, HAUTES -CÔTES DE NUITS 

LOUIS AUGUSTE, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

ピノ ノワール ダヴィッド デュバン オート コート ド ニュイ

ルイ オーギュスト ブルゴーニュ フランス

GLASS

3,000

3,200

3, 7 00

BOTTLE

17,000

18,000

22,000

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIS, KUMEU RIVER VILLAGE,

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

ピノ グリ クメウ リヴァー ヴィラージュ

オークランド ニュージーランド

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ELIZABETH SPENCER,

NORTH COAST, U.S.A

ソーヴィニヨンブラン エリザベス スペンサー

ノースコーストアメリカ

CHARDONNAY, SOKOL BLOSSER, DUNDEE HILLS,

OREGON, U.S.A

シャルドネ  ソーコル ブロッサー ダンディヒルズ

オレゴン アメリカ

GLASS

2,400

2,700

3,400

BOTTLE

13,000

13,500

18,600

ROS É  WINE

NERELLO MASCALESE, PIETRA DOLCE, ETNA ROSATO,

SICILIA, ITALY

ネレッロ マスカレーゼ ピエトラドルチェ エトナ ロザート

シチリア イタリア

GLASS

2, 5 00

BOTTLE

12 ,5 00

BEER

SUNTORY MASTER’S DREAM 

サントリーマスターズドリーム

YEBISU PREMIUM BLACK

エビス プレミアム ブラック

CRAFT WONDER BARREL WONDER AMBER ALE

クラフト ワンダー バレル ワンダー アンバー エール

KIRIN GREEN’S FREE (NON -ALCOHOLIC)

キリン グリーンズ フリー (ノンアルコール)

1,900

1,900

2,300

1,600

DASSAI 39 JUNMAI DAIGINJO, YAMAGUCHI, JAPAN

獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き三割九分 山口

120ML       BOTTLE

2,600          15,000

TELMONT R ÉSERVE BRUT

テルモン レゼルヴ ブリュット

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

ルイナール ブラン ド ブラン

POMMERY BRUT ROS É

ポメリー ブリュット ロゼ

JAPANESE SAKE

AAll  prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15% と消費税 10% が含まれております。
アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点などがございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15% と消費税 10% が含まれております。
アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点などがございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。

Our complete wine list from the cellar is available upon request.

ワ イ ン セ ラ ー 所 蔵 の 銘 柄 リ ス ト を ご 希 望 の 際 は 、 お 気 軽 に お 申 し 付 け く だ さ い 。



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL GIN & TONIC

ジャヌ東京 オリジナルジントニック

APEROL SPRITZ

アペロール スピリッツ

BELLINI

ベリーニ

PALOMA

パロマ

MOSCOW MULE

モスコーミュール

CUBA LIBRE

キューバ リブレ

VESPER MATINI

ヴェスパー マティーニ

ESPRESSO  MARTINI

エスプレッソ マティーニ

MANHATTAN

マンハッタン

MARGARITA

マルガリータ

COSMOPOLITAN

コスモポリタン

DAIQUIRI

ダイキリ

OLD FASHIONED

オールド ファッションド

NEGRONI / MEZCAL NEGRONI

ネグローニ  / メスカル ネグローニ

PISCO SOUR

ピスコ サワー

2,800

2,900

2,900

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15% と消費税 10% が含まれております。

JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE

ジャヌ  ラウンジ ＆ ガーデンテラス

SWEETS

SHORTCAKE (V/D/G )  

ショートケーキ

FRUIT TART (V/D/N/G)   

フルーツタルト

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE (V/D/G)   

ニューヨークチーズケーキ

ICE CREAM / SORBET  ( 1 SCOOP) 

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR MATCHA ICE CREAM  (V/D)

LEMON OR ORANGE SORBET (V/D)

アイスクリーム / シャーベット (１スクープ )

バニラ、チョコレート、ストロベリー または 抹茶のアイスクリーム

レモン または オレンジのシャーベット  

ASSORTED CHOCOLATES (4 pieces) (V/D/N)

チョコレートのアソート (4 個 )

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (VG)   

フレッシュフルーツ盛り合わせ

1,500

1,400

1,400

900

2,000

4,800

(VG) Vegan (V) Vegetarian (D) Dairy (N) Nuts (G) Gluten

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements, or if you require any further information.

Our choice of suppliers and local produce - including fish, meat, dairy, fruits and vegetables –  is informed by our commitment t o sustainability.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15 ％と消費税10 ％が含まれております。
アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点などがございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。

私たちは、魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜を含む食材やサプライヤーの選定において、サステナビリティへの取り組みを重視しています。
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