

JAPANESE TEA FROM "SABOE"

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL SENCHA 1,800
ジャヌ東京 オリジナル煎茶

T.. BLEND GYOKU 1,800
玉

T.. BLEND BAI 1,800
焙

FLAVOURED TEA FROM "RONNEFELDT"

FEEL RELAXED 1,800
フィール リラックス

PEACH GARDEN 1,800
ピーチ ガーデン

CHAMOMILE 1,800
カモミール

MORGENSONNE 1,800
モルゲンソネ

IRISH WHISKEY-CREAM 1,800
アイリッシュウイスキークリーム

SEASONAL TEA 1,800
シーズナル ティー

MINERAL WATER

FUJI MINERAL STILL WATER 360ML 780ML
富士 ミネラル スティルウォーター 1,000 1,600

FUJI MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 300ML 700ML
富士 ミネラル スパークリングウォーター 1,300 1,900

PERRIER 750ML
ペリエ 1,900

SOFT DRINK

COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA ZERO 1,200
コカ・コーラ / コカ・コーラ ゼロ

GINGER ALE 1,200
ジンジャー エール

ORANGE JUICE / GRAPEFRUIT JUICE / APPLE JUICE 1,200
オレンジジュース / グレープフルーツジュース / リンゴジュース

JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE

JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE

ジャヌ ラウンジ & ガーデンテラス

SAVOURIES

FRENCH FRIES, WASABI CREAM SAUCE (V/D) フレンチフライ 山葵クリームソース	1,500
VEGAN NACHOS, SOY MEAT & BEANS (VG/G) ヴィーガンナチョス 大豆ミートとビーンズ	3,200
SPAGHETTI, TOMATO, BASIL (VG/G) スパゲッティ トマト バジル	2,800
RIGATONI, BEEF & PORK BOLOGNESE (D/G) リガトーニ 牛肉と豚肉のボロネーゼ	3,200
CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH, FRENCH FRIES CHICKEN BREAST, ICEBERG LETTUCE, BACON EGG, TOMATO, COLBY JACK CHEESE (D/G) クラブハウスサンドイッチ フレンチフライ 鶏の胸肉 アイスバーグレタス ベーコン 卵 トマト コルビージャックチーズ	3,800
JANU BURGER, FRENCH FRIES BEEF PATTY, TOKYO X BACON, AWAJI ONION SLICES TOMATO, AVOCADO, CHEDDAR CHEESE, BARBEQUE SAUCE (D/G) ジャヌバーガー フレンチフライ ビーフパテ TOKYO Xベーコン 淡路島玉葱スライス トマト アボカド チェダーチーズ バーベキューソース	5,200
FISH & CHIPS (D/G) フィッシュ & チップス	2,400
PORK CUTLET SANDWICH, FRENCH FRIES (D/G) カツサンド フレンチフライ	3,500
SHRIMP WONTON SOUPLLESS NOODLES (D/N/G) 海老風味の汁なしそば	3,000
SOY MEAT FRITTER, CAPONATA (VG) 大豆ミートのフリットとカポナータ	2,500
ARTISAN CHEESE SELECTION (V/D/G) チーズセレクション	4,600

COFFEE BLENDED BY “TAKA ISHITANI”

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL BLEND COFFEE ジャヌ東京 オリジナルブレンドコーヒー	1,800
COLD BREWED ICED COFFEE コールドブリュー アイスコーヒー	1,800
ESPRESSO エスプレッソ	1,800
CAFFÈ LATTE カフェ ラテ	1,800
CAPPUCCINO カプチーノ	1,800
SEASONAL LATTE シーズナル ラテ	1,800
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST コーヒーはデカフェのご用意もごございます	

BLACK TEA FROM “OKINAWA TEA FACTORY”

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL BLEND TEA ジャヌ東京 オリジナルブレンドティー	1,800
EARL GREY アールグレイ	1,800
PREMIUM CHAI プレミアムチャイ	1,800
BLACK PEPPER BLEND ブラックペッパーブレンド	1,800

(VG) VEGAN (V) VEGETARIAN (D) DAIRY (N) NUTS (G) GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ARE IN JAPANESE YEN, INCLUSIVE OF 15% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% CONSUMPTION TAX.

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, OR IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER INFORMATION.

OUR CHOICE OF SUPPLIERS AND LOCAL PRODUCE - INCLUDING FISH, MEAT, DAIRY, FRUITS AND VEGETABLES - IS INFORMED BY OUR COMMITMENT TO SUSTAINABILITY.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点などがございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。

私たちは、魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜を含む食材やサプライヤーの選定において、サステナビリティへの取り組みを重視しています。

ALL PRICES ARE IN JAPANESE YEN, INCLUSIVE OF 15% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% CONSUMPTION TAX.

OUR COFFEE AND TEA ARE GREEN CERTIFIED AND COME FROM FAIRTRADE PARTNERSHIPS.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

コーヒーや紅茶は、環境に配慮した認証を受けたもので、フェアトレードの提携生産者から調達しております。

JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE
ジャヌ ラウンジ & ガーデンテラス

CHAMPAGNE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
TELMONT RÉSERVE BRUT テルモン レゼルヴ ブリュット	3,900	21,800
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS ルイナール ブランド ブラン	5,500	31,000
POMMERY BRUT ROSÉ ポメリー ブリュット ロゼ	4,600	26,000

WHITE WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIS, KUMEU RIVER VILLAGE, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND ピノ グリ クメウ リヴァー ヴィラージュ オークランド ニューゼーランド	2,400	13,000
SAUVIGNON BLANC, ELIZABETH SPENCER, NORTH COAST, U.S.A ソーヴィニヨンブラン エリザベス スペンサー ノースコーストアメリカ	2,700	13,500
CHARDONNAY, SOKOL BLOSSER, DUNDEE HILLS, OREGON, U.S.A シャルドネ ソーコル ブロッサー ダンディヒルズ オレゴン アメリカ	3,400	18,600

ROSÉ WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
NERELLO MASCALESE, PIETRA DOLCE, ETNA ROSATO, SICILIA, ITALY ネレロ マスカレーゼ ピエトラドルチェ エトナ ロザート シチリア イタリア	2,500	12,500

OUR COMPLETE WINE LIST FROM THE CELLAR IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
ワインセラー所蔵の銘柄リストをご希望の際は、お気軽にお申し付けください。

RED WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND LE HAUT MEDOC D'ISSAN, FRANCE カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン ブレンド ル オー メドック ディッサン フランス	3,000	17,000
ZINFANDEL, FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA WINERY DIRECTOR'S CUT, CALIFORNIA, U.S.A. ジンファンデル フランシス フォード コッポラ ワイナリー ディレクターズ カット カリフォルニア アメリカ	3,200	18,000
PINOT NOIR, DAVID DUBAND, HAUTES-CÔTES DE NUITS LOUIS AUGUSTE, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE ピノ ノワール ダヴィッド デュバン オート コート ド ニュイ ルイ オーギュスト ブルゴーニュ フランス	3,700	22,000

JAPANESE SAKE

	120ML	BOTTLE
DASSAI 39 JUNMAI DAIGINJO, YAMAGUCHI, JAPAN 獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き三割九分 山口	2,600	15,000

BEER

SUNTORY MASTER'S DREAM サントリーマスターズドリーム	1,900
YEBISU PREMIUM BLACK エビス プレミアム ブラック	1,900
CRAFT WONDER BARREL WONDER AMBER ALE クラフト ワンダー バレル ワンダー アンバー エール	2,300
KIRIN GREEN'S FREE (NON-ALCOHOLIC) キリン グリーنز フリー (ノンアルコール)	1,600

ALL PRICES ARE IN JAPANESE YEN, INCLUSIVE OF 15% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% CONSUMPTION TAX.
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, OR IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER INFORMATION.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。
アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点がございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。

ALL PRICES ARE IN JAPANESE YEN, INCLUSIVE OF 15% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% CONSUMPTION TAX.
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, OR IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER INFORMATION.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。
アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点がございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。

JANU LOUNGE & GARDEN TERRACE
ジャヌ ラウンジ & ガーデンテラス

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

JANU TOKYO ORIGINAL GIN & TONIC ジャヌ東京 オリジナルジントニック	2,800
APEROL SPRITZ アペロール スピリッツ	2,900
BELLINI ベリーニ	2,900
PALOMA パロマ	2,600
MOSCOW MULE モスコウミュール	2,600
CUBA LIBRE キューバ リブレ	2,600
VESPER MATINI ヴェスパー マティーニ	2,600
ESPRESSO MARTINI エスプレッソ マティーニ	2,600
MANHATTAN マンハッタン	2,600
MARGARITA マルガリータ	2,600
COSMOPOLITAN コスモポリタン	2,600
DAIQUIRI ダイキリ	2,600
OLD FASHIONED オールド ファッションド	2,600
NEGRONI / MEZCAL NEGRONI ネグロニー / メスカル ネグロニー	2,600
PISCO SOUR ピスコ サワー	2,600

SWEETS

SHORTCAKE (V/D/G) ショートケーキ	1,500
FRUIT TART (V/D/N/G) フルーツタルト	1,400
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE (V/D/G) ニューヨークチーズケーキ	1,400
ICE CREAM / SORBET (1 SCOOP) VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR MATCHA ICE CREAM (V/D) LEMON OR ORANGE SORBET (V/D) アイスクリーム / シャーベット (1 スcoop) バニラ、チョコレート、ストロベリー または 抹茶のアイスクリーム レモン または オレンジのシャーベット	900
ASSORTED CHOCOLATES (4 PIECES) (V/D/N) チョコレートのアソート (4個)	2,000
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (VG) フレッシュフルーツ盛り合わせ	4,800

(VG) VEGAN (V) VEGETARIAN (D) DAIRY (N) NUTS (G) GLUTEN

ALL PRICES ARE IN JAPANESE YEN, INCLUSIVE OF 15% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% CONSUMPTION TAX.
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, OR IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER INFORMATION.
OUR CHOICE OF SUPPLIERS AND LOCAL PRODUCE - INCLUDING FISH, MEAT, DAIRY, FRUITS AND VEGETABLES - IS INFORMED BY OUR COMMITMENT TO SUSTAINABILITY.

ALL PRICES ARE IN JAPANESE YEN, INCLUSIVE OF 15% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% CONSUMPTION TAX.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。
アレルギーやお食事の制限、ご不明な点がございましたら、お気軽にお知らせください。
私たちは、魚介類、肉類、乳製品、果物、野菜を含む食材やサプライヤーの選定において、サステナビリティへの取り組みを重視しています。